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Women, 20-29 years, 100m BACKSTROKE
REIVART, Kirke 01/06/1995 TUK
TAEL, Merle Sirje 12/05/1997 TUK

Women, 20-29 years, 100m BREASTSTROKE

REIVART, Kirke 01/06/1995 TUK
TAEL, Merle Sirje 12/05/1997 TUK
TONISSON, Merili 26/10/1998 UKKS
TIMERMANE, Diana 05/02/1996 LAT

Women, 20-29 years, 100m FREESTYLE

REIVART, Kirke 01/06/1995 TUK
TAEL, Merle Sirje 12/05/1997 TUK
RAEPPO, Johhanna 18/09/1996 USK
TONISSON, Merili 26/10/1998 UKKS

SUUR, Laura
JAERV, Kadi

Women, 20-29 years, 50m BACKSTROKE

20/04/1990 EST

24/12/1998

UKKS

1 TAEL, Merle Sirje 12/05/1997 TUK
2 REIVART, Kirke 01/06/1995 TUK
3 JAERV, Kadi 24/12/1998 UKKS
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Women, 20-29 years, 50m BREASTSTROKE

RAEPPO, Johhanna 18/09/1996 USK
REIVART, Kirke 01/06/1995 TUK
TAEL, Merle Sirje 12/05/1997 TUK
TONISSON, Merili 26/10/1998 UKKS

Women, 20-29 years, 50m BUTTERFLY
TAEL, Merle Sirje 12/05/1997 TUK
REIVART, Kirke 01/06/1995 TUK

Women, 20-29 years, 50m FREESTYLE

RAEPPO, Johhanna 18/09/1996 USK
REIVART, Kirke 01/06/1995 TUK
TAEL, Merle Sirje 12/05/1997 TUK
TONISSON, Merili 26/10/1998 UKKS

LUHT, Maria 10/03/1995 TUK
TIMERMANE, Diana 05/02/1996 LAT
JAERV, Kadi 24/12/1998 UKKS
SUUR, Laura 20/04/1990 EST

1:18.58
1:16.06

1:28.09
1:25.92
1:31.42
1:31.59

1:05.40
1:10.71
1:10.72
1:12.41
1:22.74
1:23.63

33.79
36.03
42.06

38.26
38.87
39.31
39.91

33.42
DSQ

29.73
30.43
30.48
31.09
31.87
31.96
36.84
37.06
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Men, 20-29 years, 100m BACKSTROKE

PAAVO, Sander 27/08/1998 AUD
KULL, Heinar 21/06/1995 TUK
HOLTS, Siim 25/01/1992 EST

Men, 20-29 years, 100m BREASTSTROKE

OZOLINS, Toms 29/05/1996 LAT
KULL, Heinar 21/06/1995 TUK
HOLTS, Siim 25/01/1992 EST
PADRIK, Jaanus 12/09/1989 EST
Men, 20-29 years, 100m FREESTYLE

KULL, Heinar 21/06/1995 TUK
LAOS, Jueri 01/01/1990 EST
HOLTS, Siim 25/01/1992 EST
PAAVO, Sander 27/08/1998 AUD

Men, 20-29 years, 50m BACKSTROKE

KULL, Heinar
UBA, Joosep

21/06/1995
22/10/1990

TUK
USK

Men, 20-29 years, 50m BREASTSTROKE

KULL, Heinar 21/06/1995 TUK
HOLTS, Siim 25/01/1992 EST
LAOS, Juri 14/10/1990 EST

Men, 20-29 years, 50m BUTTERFLY
PAAVO, Sander 27/08/1998 AUD

KULL, Heinar 21/06/1995 TUK
LAOS, Jueri 01/01/1990 EST
HOLTS, Siim 25/01/1992 EST

Men, 20-29 years, 50m FREESTYLE

PAAVO, Sander 27/08/1998 AUD
KULL, Heinar 21/06/1995 TUK
MOELDER, Roland 06/10/1992 EST
OZOLINS, Toms 29/05/1996 LAT
HOLTS, Siim 25/01/1992 EST
LAQS, Juri 14/10/1990 EST
UBA, Joosep 22/10/1990 USK

1:05.86
1:14.46
1:15.61

1:18.70
1:19.17
1:21.32
1:22.55

1:00.34

1:01.14

1:03.83
54.64

33.54
36.81

34.06
36.86
36.96

27.00
28.97
29.95
30.60

25.01
25.79
26.42
27.23
28.18
28.19
29.83



Women, 30-39 years, 100m BACKSTROKE
1 KUEBAR, Olv 01/01/1980 TUK 1:40.52
2 TALVIK, Eva- 12/04/1979 EST 1:57.02

Women, 30-39 years, 100m FREESTYLE
1 TALVIK, Eva- 12/04/1979 EST 1:36.67

Women, 30-39 years, 50m BREASTSTROKE
1 AAVIK, Karm 11/07/1980 USK 51.84

Women, 30-39 years, 50m FREESTYLE
1 KUEBAR, Olv 01/01/1980 TUK 35.47
2 AAVIK, Karm 11/07/1980 USK 47.93
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Men, 30-39 years, 100m BREASTSTROKE
PASHENKOV, Aleksei 29/09/1979
KESPERI, Rain 10/06/1980

Men, 30-39 years, 100m FREESTYLE

HEIN, Eerik 11/03/1980
KESPERI, Rain 10/06/1980
PASHENKOV, Aleksei 29/09/1979

Men, 30-39 years, 59m BREASTSTROKE
KESPERI, Rain 10/06/1980
PASHENKOQV, Aleksei 29/09/1979

Men, 30-39 years, 50m FREESTYLE

HEIN, Eerik 11/03/1980
KESPERI, Rain 10/06/1980
KALDMA, Kahro 22/08/1979

PASHENKOV, Aleksei 29/09/1979

TUK
EST

21CC Triatloniklubi
EST
TUK

USK
TUK

21CC Triatloniklubi
USK
TUK
TUK

1:38.23
1:43.94

1:14.37
1:16.56
1:27.76

42.98
43.33

31.93
32.25
34.49
34.82



Women, 19 years and younger, 100m BACKSTROKE
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1 KUEBAR, Johanna 23/11/2006 TUK 1:12.47
2 KUEBAR, Kirke 13/02/2005 TUK 1:13.77
3 TEDER, Anette 01/01/2006 TUK 1:17.65
4 MALING, Helena 06/05/2005 UKKS 1:19.98
5 SOKK, Laura 19/05/2005 TUK 1:20.48
6 LUTS, Sigrid 01/01/2005 TUK 1:20.99
7 ISRAEL, Romi 31/07/2007 UKKS 1:22.59
8 HADIJEVA, Alina 26/03/2006 TUK 1:23.23
9 HALJASORG, Reesi-Mari 29/03/2006 TUK 1:23.94
10 MALVA, Marii 07/05/2007 USK 1:25.56
11 TAMMISTE, Greete 25/11/2006 TUK 1:25.79
12 VAERK, Freia 20/08/2006 USK 1:30.55
13 PALL, Triinu 09/07/2007 TUK 1:31.25
14 MIKKER, Juuli-Marie 20/07/2007 TUK 1:31.73
15 RAIDMAEE, Margaret 29/06/2007 TUK 1:32.62

Women, 19 years and younger, 100m BREASTSTROKE
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1 KUEBAR, Johanna 23/11/2006 TUK 1:22.07
2 SOKK, Laura 19/05/2005 TUK 1:27.76
3 KIKAS, Luisa Miia 27/12/2007 TUK 1:32.26
4 HAAVISTE, Maribel 18/09/2006 TUK 1:32.96
5 MALING, Helena 06/05/2005 UKKS 1:33.59
6 PALL, Triinu 09/07/2007 TUK 1:39.80
7 RAIDMAEE, Margaret 01/01/2007 TUK 1:40.57
8 MALVA, Marii 07/05/2007 USK 1:41.95
9 MIKKER, Juuli-Marie 20/07/2007 TUK 1:44.38
10 ISRAEL, Romi 31/07/2007 UKKS 1:45.35
11 VAERK, Freia 20/08/2006 USK 1:53.61
12 RAASIK, Mona 26/08/2006 USK 1:57.20
Women, 19 years and younger, 100m FREESTYLE
1 KUEBAR, Kirke 13/02/2005 TUK 1:03.51
2 SOKK, Laura 19/05/2005 TUK 1:03.97
3 VIIDING, Vanessa 19/12/2002 USK 1:05.62
4 KUEBAR, Johanna 23/11/2006 TUK 1:05.98
5 KADAK, Karoliina 17/02/2005 TUK 1:07.70
6 TSAERO, Grete 15/05/2006 USK 1:09.80
7 MALING, Helena 06/05/2005 UKKS 1:10.08
8 OLESK, Kaisa 12/12/2006 TUK 1:10.44
9 LUTS, Sigrid 08/04/2005 TUK 1:13.05
10 SIIMAR, Mirtel-Madlen 01/06/2007 OP ujumisklu’  1:13.31
11 HALJASORG, Reesi-Mari 29/03/2006 TUK 1:14.59
12 MALVA, Marii 07/05/2007 USK 1:15.55
13 RAIDMAEE, Margaret 01/01/2007 TUK 1:17.18
14 PALM, Angelika 05/07/2004 TUK 1:18.51
15 ISRAEL, Romi 31/07/2007 UKKS 1:18.95
16 HIEMAEE, Ingrid 03/01/2007 TUK 1:19.96
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18 ANIER, Anette
19 VAERK, Freia

20
21
22
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14 SIIMAR, Mirtel-Madlen
RAIDMAEE, Margaret
MIKKER, Juuli-Marie
MOTSNIK, Kirke

18 VAERK, Freia

19 ANIER, Anette

20 TONISSON, Elis
RAASIK, Mona

15
16
17

21
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PALL, Triinu

KIHO, Marta

HALLIK, Keitlin
REMMELGAS, Teele

WOMEN, 19 years and younger, 50m BACKSTROKE

TUGI, Gedly

KUEBAR, Kirke
KADAK, Karoliina
KUEBAR, Johanna
TEDER, Anette

LUTS, Sigrid

TSAERO, Grete

SOKK, Laura
OLESK, Kaisa

HALJASORG, Reesi-Mari
HADIJEVA, Alina
ISRAEL, Romi

PALL, Triinu

Women, 19 years and younger, 50m BREASTSTROKE
JEFIMOVA, Eneli
KUEBAR, Kirke
KUEBAR, Johanna

TUGI, Gedly

TEDER, Anette

SOKK, Laura

MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marlee
TSAERO, Grete

OLESK, Kaisa

MALING, Helena

LUTS, Sigrid

PALM, Angelika
HALJASORG, Reesi-Mari
HADIJEVA, Alina

PALL, Triinu

MALVA, Marii
RAIDMAEE, Margaret

09/07/2007
23/07/2002
20/08/2006
19/06/2007
16/09/2006
14/11/2007

09/11/2001
13/02/2005
17/02/2005
23/11/2006
25/07/2006
08/04/2005
15/05/2006
19/05/2005
12/12/2006
29/03/2006
26/03/2006
31/07/2007
09/07/2007
01/06/2007
29/06/2007
20/07/2007
13/12/2007
20/08/2006
23/07/2002
17/09/1999
26/08/2006

27/12/2006
13/02/2005
23/11/2006
09/11/2001
25/07/2006
19/05/2005
09/05/2006
15/05/2006
12/12/2006
06/05/2005
08/04/2005
05/07/2004
29/03/2006
26/03/2006
09/07/2007
07/05/2007
29/06/2007

TUK
USK
USK
TUK
UKKS
USK

UKKS
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
USK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
UKKS
TUK
TOP
TUK
TUK
TOP
USK
USK
UKKS
USK

SILUK
TUK
TUK
UKKS
TUK
TUK
TOP
USK
TUK
UKKS
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
USK
TUK

1:25.64
1:29.81
1:31.75
1:32.31
1:42.62
2:09.17

32.63
34.59
34.76
35.16
35.24
36.98
37.15
37.57
38.14
38.87
39.12
39.71
40.34
41.01
41.17
41.84
42.62
43.42
44.90
45.37
1:01.92

34.38
36.70
37.48
37.82
40.04
40.29
41.20
41.91
43.09
43.11
44.26
45.08
45.19
45.36
46.01
46.27
47.46
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18 ISRAEL, Romi 31/07/2007 UKKS 47.70
19 MIKKER, Juuli-Marie 20/07/2007 TUK 48.47
20 KIHO, Marta 19/06/2007 TUK 50.36
21 ANIER, Anette 23/07/2002 USK 51.75
22 RAASIK, Mona 26/08/2006 USK 53.84
23 VAERK, Freia 20/08/2006 USK 57.63
Women, 19 years and younger, 50m BUTTERFLY
1 SOKK, Laura 19/05/2005 TUK 31.78
2 KUEBAR, Johanna 23/11/2006 TUK 32.09
3 VIIDING, Vanessa 19/12/2002 USK 32.74
4 OLESK, Kaisa 12/12/2006 TUK 33.88
5 MALING, Helena 06/05/2005 UKKS 36.12
6 MALVA, Marii 07/05/2007 USK 37.09
7 SIIMAR, Mirtel-Madlen 01/06/2007 OP ujumisklu 38.34
8 ISRAEL, Romi 31/07/2007 UKKS 39.12
9 PALL, Triinu 09/07/2007 TUK 39.38
10 LUTS, Sigrid 01/01/2005 TUK 39.50
11 VAERK, Freia 20/08/2006 USK 41.47
12 MIKKER, Juuli-Marie 20/07/2007 TUK 42.49
13 RAIDMAEE, Margaret 01/01/2007 TUK 42.88
15 RAASIK, Mona 26/08/2006 USK 48.75
WOMEN, 19 years and younger, 50m FREESTYLE
1 KUEBAR, Kirke 13/02/2005 TUK 29.09
2 TUGI, Gedly 09/11/2001 UKKS 29.54
3 VIIDING, Vanessa 19/12/2002 USK 29.54
4 KUEBAR, Johanna 23/11/2006 TUK 29.66
5 SOKK, Laura 19/05/2005 TUK 30.09
6 TEDER, Anette 01/01/2006 TUK 30.13
7 KADAK, Karoliina 17/02/2005 TUK 30.30
8 MALING, Helena 06/05/2005 UKKS 31.55
9 OLESK, Kaisa 12/12/2006 TUK 31.68
10 TAMMISTE, Greete 25/11/2006 TUK 32.19
11 LUTS, Sigrid 08/04/2005 TUK 33.10
12 MALVA, Marii 07/05/2007 USK 33.52
13 ISRAEL, Romi 31/07/2007 UKKS 33.57
14 HADIJEVA, Alina 26/03/2006 TUK 33.84
15 PALM, Angelika 05/07/2004 TUK 34.02
16 RAIDMAEE, Margaret 01/01/2007 TUK 34.13
17 SIIMAR, Mirtel-Madlen 01/06/2007 OP ujumisklu 34.16
18 PALL, Triinu 09/07/2007 TUK 34.21
19 MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marlee 09/05/2006 TOP 34.46
20 HAAVISTE, Maribel 18/09/2006 TUK 34.93
21 KIKAS, Luisa Miia 27/12/2007 TUK 3541
22 MIKKER, Juuli-Marie 20/07/2007 TUK 35.70
23 TRIKAND, Reelika 01/01/2004 USK 37.58
24 ANIER, Anette 23/07/2002 USK 37.64

15
16
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18
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20
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28
29
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25 RAASIK, Mona

26 TONISSON, Elis

27 KIHO, Marta

28 KIISK, Carolina

29 HALLIK, Keitlin

30 REMMELGAS, Teele

26/08/2006
17/09/1999
19/06/2007
01/01/2003
16/09/2006
14/11/2007

USK
UKKS
TUK
USK
UKKS
USK

39.53
39.92
42.39
43.33
44.85
53.23

31
32
33
34
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49



Men, 19 years and younger, 100m BACKSTROKE

VISNAPUU, Karl Johannes

REINLO, Karl Marten
MAERTMAA, Alex Artur
ROOTSMA, Jass
AKSALU, Simo

PENT, Mihkel
HORENZENKO, Denis
RUUS, Mart Leo
SOORM, Aleksandr
AROLD, Kaspar
MILK, Martti
PASHENKOV, Anton
METSA, Aap Valter
JUERGENSON, Andreas
KAZAREVSKI, Nikita
ROOTSMA, Ats
PRANS, Sten-Artti
KONT, Sander

SAKS, Stefan
SOOSAAR, Andreas
RANNIK, Kristo
NEIER, Gregor
JOEORG, Henri

22/08/2002
03/06/1999
27/09/2002
18/08/2002
11/03/2003
12/03/2005
02/01/2001
12/12/2001
01/01/2005
14/07/2005
15/05/2006
23/02/2006
13/12/2005
04/07/2005
01/01/2006
05/10/2004
04/05/2005
08/11/2006
28/10/2004
17/09/2006
23/10/2006
11/08/2006
01/01/2006

USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
TUK
USK
USK
TUK
USK
TUK
USK
USK
TUK
TUK
USK
USK
USK
USK
TUK

Men, 19 years and younger, 100m BREASTSTROKE

VISNAPUU, Karl Johannes

REIMAA, Erik

ANJA, Erik

LASKO, Aleksander
HORENZENKO, Denis
PENT, Mihkel
PRANS, Sten Artti
REINLO, Karl Marten
SAKS, Stefan

VOOL, Mattias
MILK, Martti
BOISEN, Rasmus
KAZAREVSKI, Nikita
SOOSAAR, Andreas
AROLD, Kaspar
NEIER, Gregor
REIVART, Kristjan
VIDER, Rasmus
RANDALA, Rasmus

Men, 19 years and younger, 100m FREESTYLE
VISNAPUU, Karl Johannes

22/08/2002
18/03/2002
11/06/2004
20/08/2004
02/01/2001
12/03/2005
01/01/2005
03/06/1999
28/10/2004
27/05/2005
15/05/2006
01/01/2005
22/03/2006
17/09/2006
14/07/2005
11/08/2006
25/10/2006
17/09/2006
09/01/2006

22/08/2002

USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
TUK
USK
USK
TUK
USK
TUK
USK
USK
USK
USK
TUK
USK
TUK

USK

1:01.59
1:05.92
1:06.05
1:09.29
1:10.70
1:12.28
1:15.27
1:16.54
1:17.54
1:17.69
1:19.68
1:20.69
1:20.73
1:21.48
1:22.23
1:23.78
1:23.90
1:23.97
1:25.69
1:26.35
1:26.54
1:26.67
1:26.75

1:10.15
1:14.50
1:17.45
1:18.75
1:20.41
1:22.08
1:23.16
1:25.67
1:25.97
1:26.36
1:28.68
1:29.37
1:33.27
1:33.43
1:37.34
1:38.96
1:40.78
1:40.84
1:46.27

54.91



REINLO, Karl Marten
HORENZENKO, Denis
ROOTSMA, Jass
PENT, Mihkel
MAENNA, Martin
RUUS, Mart Leo
METSA, Aap Valter
SOORM, Aleksandr
VOOL, Mattias
REIMAND, Hannes Villem
AROLD, Kaspar
PRANS, Sten Artti
SAKS, Stefan
BOISEN, Rasmus
KAZAREVSKI, Nikita
MILK, Martti
VESKE, Sten-Robin
NEIER, Gregor
SANDER, Robert
LASKO, Aleksander
ROOTSMA, Ats
KONT, Sander
PASHENKOV, Anton
RANNIK, Kristo
STANITSKI, Nikita
SOOSAAR, Andreas
ROOTS, Oskar
KIISLER, Jan-Marten
VIDER, Rasmus
VANA, Jaagup
KONT, Marten
VERLIIN, Lauri

Men, 19 years and younger, 50m BACKSTROKE

MATVEIJEV, Tiit
VISNAPUU, Karl Johannes
REINLO, Karl Marten
MAERTMAA, Alex Artur
PENT, Mihkel
ROOTSMA, Jass
AKSALU, Simo

ROOSE, Ralf

ANJA, Erik

VOOL, Mattias

AROLD, Kaspar
JUERGENSON, Andreas
SOORM, Aleksandr
PASHENKQV, Anton

03/06/1999
02/01/2001
18/08/2002
12/03/2005
16/10/2001
12/12/2001
13/12/2005
01/01/2005
27/05/2005
04/10/2005
14/07/2005
01/01/2005
28/10/2004
01/01/2005
22/03/2006
15/05/2006
01/01/2004
11/08/2006
03/08/2005
20/08/2004
05/10/2004
08/11/2006
23/02/2006
23/10/2006
01/01/2006
17/09/2006
11/12/2005
14/06/2004
17/09/2006
03/01/2005
12/02/2010
24/07/2003

30/06/1999
22/08/2002
03/06/1999
27/09/2002
12/03/2005
18/08/2002
11/03/2003
10/05/2004
11/06/2004
27/05/2005
14/07/2005
04/07/2005
19/01/2005
23/02/2006

USK
USK
USK
USK
TYRI
USK
USK
TUK
TUK
USK
USK
TUK
USK
TUK
USK
USK
TUK
USK
TUK
USK
USK
TUK
TUK
USK
TUK
USK
TUK
UKKS
USK
USK
TUK
EST

USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
TUK
USK
TUK
USK
TUK
TUK
TUK

57.94
1:00.18
1:01.57
1:02.96
1:03.15
1:03.21
1:04.37
1:04.37
1:08.81
1:08.93
1:09.02
1:09.28
1:09.38
1:09.66
1:09.92
1:10.32
1:10.56
1:11.40
1:11.47
1:11.48
1:11.79
1:11.86
1:12.97
1:13.76
1:16.10
1:17.96
1:19.60
1:22.60
1:25.82
1:44.80
1:52.54

DNF

28.24
29.32
30.37
30.96
31.74
31.81
31.95
32.99
33.66
35.22
35.70
36.04
36.64
36.70



KAZAREVSKI, Nikita
SANDER, Robert
REIMAND, Hannes Villem
KONT, Sander
SAKS, Stefan
METSA, Aap Valter
ROOTSMA, Ats
NEIER, Gregor
KUZMIN, Randel
ARRAS, Karl
SOOSAAR, Andreas
SMUGLIN, Kirill
RANNIK, Kristo
JOEORG, Kaspar
VANA, Jaagup
KUEBAR, Johannes

22/03/2006
03/08/2005
04/10/2005
08/11/2006
28/10/2004
13/12/2005
05/10/2004
11/08/2006
08/04/2004
13/10/1999
17/09/2006
01/01/2005
01/01/2006
19/03/2006
03/01/2005
15/12/2008

USK
TUK
USK
TUK
USK
USK
USK
USK
UKKS
USK
USK
USK
USK
TUK
USK
TUK

Men, 19 years and younger, 50m BREASTSTROKE

MATVEIJEV, Tiit
VISNAPUU, Karl Johannes
MILK, Karl Mattias
ROOSE, Ralf
MAERTMAA, Alex Artur
ANJA, Erik

RUUS, Mart Leo
LASKO, Aleksander
AKSALU, Simo

PENT, Mihkel

SAKS, Stefan

REINLO, Karl Marten
METSA, Aap Valter
ARRAS, Karl

VOOL, Mattias

MILK, Martti
ROOTSMA, Ats
SOORM, Aleksandr
KAZAREVSKI, Nikita
LOOKE, Richard
SOOSAAR, Andreas
REIMAND, Hannes Villem
KUZMIN, Randel
PRANS, Sten-Artti
AROLD, Kaspar

ROQOTS, Oskar

KIISLER, Jan-Marten
KONT, Sander

NEIER, Gregor
PASHENKQV, Anton

30/06/1999
22/08/2002
24/06/2004
10/05/2004
27/09/2002
11/06/2004
12/12/2001
20/08/2004
11/03/2003
12/03/2005
28/10/2004
03/06/1999
13/12/2005
13/10/1999
27/05/2005
15/05/2006
05/10/2004
19/01/2005
22/03/2006
23/04/2006
17/09/2006
04/10/2005
08/04/2004
04/05/2005
14/07/2005
11/12/2005
14/06/2004
08/11/2006
11/08/2006
23/02/2006

USK
USK
USK
TUK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
TUK
USK
USK
TUK
USK
TOP
USK
USK
UKKS
TUK
USK
TUK
UKKS
TUK
USK
TUK

37.07
37.95
37.98
38.11
38.25
38.67
39.07
39.10
39.34
39.69
39.99
41.81
42.18
42.43
54.52
1:02.43

29.55
32.29
32.32
33.81
34.60
36.50
37.02
37.05
37.22
37.65
37.86
38.06
39.83
40.02
40.05
40.59
40.73
40.86
40.87
42.01
42.77
43.17
43.22
43.95
44.92
45.89
46.05
46.09
46.39
49.78



JOEORG, Henri
STANITSKI, Nikita
RANNIK, Kristo
VANA, Jaagup

Men, 19 years and younger, 50m BUTTERFLY

VISNAPUU, Karl Johannes
REINLO, Karl Marten
REIMAA, Erik

PENT, Mihkel

ANJA, Erik

METSA, Aap Valter
KAZAREVSKI, Nikita
SAKS, Stefan

NEIER, Gregor
VOOL, Mattias
MILK, Martti
REIMAND, Hannes Villem
AROLD, Kaspar
PASHENKQV, Anton
STANITSKI, Nikita
LASKO, Aleksander
RANNIK, Kristo
SOOSAAR, Andreas
REIVART, Kristjan
JOEORG, Kaspar
VIDER, Rasmus
KUEBAR, Johannes

Men, 19 years and younger, 50m FREESTYLE

MATVEIJEV, Tiit
VISNAPUU, Karl Johannes
REINLO, Karl Marten
HORENZENKO, Denis
MAERTMAA, Alex Artur
MILK, Karl Mattias
REIMAA, Erik

AKSALU, Simo
ROOTSMA, Jass
MAENNA, Martin
PENT, Mihkel

RUUS, Mart Leo
ROOSE, Ralf

METSA, Aap Valter
SOORM, Aleksandr
VESKE, Sten-Robin
KAZAREVSKI, Nikita
VOOL, Mattias

19/03/2006
30/05/2006
23/10/2006
03/01/2005

22/08/2002
03/06/1999
18/03/2002
12/03/2005
11/06/2004
13/12/2005
22/03/2006
28/10/2004
11/08/2006
27/05/2005
15/05/2006
04/10/2005
14/07/2005
23/02/2006
01/01/2006
20/08/2004
23/10/2006
17/09/2006
25/10/2006
01/01/2006
17/09/2006
15/12/2008

30/06/1999
22/08/2002
03/06/1999
02/01/2001
27/09/2002
24/06/2004
18/03/2002
11/03/2003
18/08/2002
16/10/2001
12/03/2005
12/12/2001
10/05/2004
13/12/2005
01/01/2005
01/01/2004
22/03/2006
27/05/2005

TUK
TUK
USK
USK

USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
TUK
USK
USK
USK
TUK
TUK
USK
USK
USK
TUK
TUK
USK
TUK

USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
USK
TYRI
USK
USK
TUK
USK
TUK
TUK
USK
TUK

50.88
51.58
51.75
53.37

26.95
27.80
28.66
31.31
31.58
32.20
33.64
35.29
35.52
35.54
35.57
36.27
36.77
38.15
38.56
38.71
40.46
41.65
42.08
42.38
47.14
49.25

24.63
24.99
25.63
26.00
26.66
26.68
26.80
27.24
27.44
28.19
28.37
28.40
28.57
28.87
29.37
29.45
29.56
29.98



REIMAND, Hannes Villem

MILK, Martti

SAKS, Stefan
SANDER, Robert
ROOTSMA, Ats
VERLIIN, Ants
AROLD, Kaspar
KUUSK, Andrus
BOISEN, Rasmus
LASKO, Aleksander
KUZMIN, Randel
PRANS, Sten-Artti
ARRAS, Karl

NEIER, Gregor
LOOKE, Richard
KONT, Sander
SOOSAAR, Andreas
JUERGENSON, Andreas
PASHENKOV, Anton
JOEORG, Henri
REIVART, Kristjan
ROQOTS, Oskar
RANNIK, Kristo
STANITSKI, Nikita
KIISLER, Jan-Marten
SMUGLIN, Kirill
JOEORG, Kaspar
RANDALA, Rasmus
VANA, Jaagup
KONT, Marten
KUEBAR, Johannes

04/10/2005
15/05/2006
28/10/2004
03/08/2005
05/10/2004
08/12/1999
14/07/2005
12/01/1999
01/01/2005
20/08/2004
08/04/2004
04/05/2005
13/10/1999
11/08/2006
23/04/2006
08/11/2006
17/09/2006
04/07/2005
23/02/2006
01/01/2006
25/10/2006
11/12/2005
01/01/2006
01/01/2006
14/06/2004
01/01/2005
01/01/2006
09/01/2006
03/01/2005
12/02/2010
15/12/2008

USK
USK
USK
TUK
USK
EST
USK
USK
TUK
USK
UKKS
TUK
USK
USK
TOP
TUK
USK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
TUK
USK
TUK
UKKS
USK
TUK
TUK
USK
TUK
TUK

30.24
30.36
30.62
30.99
31.01
31.07
31.18
31.38
31.71
31.85
31.89
31.91
32.05
32.05
32.06
32.07
32.79
32.90
33.35
33.55
33.99
34.03
34.30
34.44
35.33
35.69
36.27
36.84
42.50
43.49
45.39
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Women, 40-49 years, 100m BACKSTROKE

PAAP, Eili 01/01/1975 UCLUB
LABZINA, Erika 07/06/1977 21CC
ANJA, Evelin 22/05/1974 USK

Women, 40-49 years, 100m BREASTSTROKE

PAAP, Eili 25/10/1975 UCLUB

LABZINA, Erika 07/06/1977 21CC Triatloniklubi
ANJA, Evelin 01/01/1974 USK

RIIS, Tiia 21/03/1969 EST

Women, 40-49 years, 100m FREESTYLE

PAAP, Eili 25/10/1975 UCLUB

LABZINA, Erika 07/06/1977 21CC Triatloniklubi
ANJA, Evelin 22/05/1974 USK

RIIS, Tiia 21/03/1969 EST

Women, 40-49 years, 50m BACKSTROKE

PAAP, Eili 25/10/1975 UKLUBI
LABZINA, Erika 07/06/1977 21CC
ANJA, Evelin 22/05/1974 USK
MOTSNIK, Kuelli 29/12/1977 EST

Women, 40-49 years, 50m BREASTSTROKE

PAAP, Eili 01/01/1975 UCLUB
LABZINA, Erika 07/06/1977 21CC
KORKIJAS, Marge 08/05/1974 TUK
ANJA, Evelin 22/05/1974 USK
MOTSNIK, Kuelli 29/12/1977 EST

Women, 40-49 years, 50m BUTTERFLY
PAAP, Eili 25/10/1975 UCLUB

Women, 40-49 years, 50m FREESTYLE

LABZINA, Erika 07/06/1977 21CC
PAAP, Eili 25/10/1975 UKLUBI
KORKIJAS, Marge 08/05/1974 TUK
ANJA, Evelin 22/05/1974 USK
MOTSNIK, Kuelli 29/12/1977 EST

1:22.81
1:31.75
1:44.53

1:36.59
1:38.21
1:42.67
2:00.02

1:13.38
1:16.17
1:31.51
1:43.15

37.55
41.45
47.18
52.96

43.15
44.04
46.29
46.40
59.14

38.47

32.38
3241
32.71
38.83
48.94
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Men, 40-49 years, 100m BACKSTROKE

METSPALU, Martin

24/06/1977

EST

Men, 40-49 years, 100m BREASTSTROKE
RANNAMETS, Rando 16/06/1975

USK

Men, 40-49 years, 100m FREESTYLE

URB, Oliver

VERLIIN, Raino
METSPALU, Martin

PEIKER, Riho

HIIEMAEE, Andres

ISRAEL, Jaak

TSAERO, Kermo

VANA, Janek
ZIRK, Kunnar
ODER, Rein

KONT, Toomas

30/04/1978
05/01/1973
24/06/1978
21/04/1973
24/06/1976
24/11/1974
16/06/1977
06/11/1972
21/06/1976
31/03/1972
15/12/1970

EST
EST
EST
EST
TUK
UKKS
EST
USK
USK
21CC Triatloniklubi
TUK

Men, 40-49 years, 50m BACKSTROKE

METSPALU, Martin
RANNAMETS, Rando
TSAERO, Kermo

SIRK, Arvo
VANA, Janek
ZIRK, Kunnar

24/06/1977
16/06/1975
16/06/1977
20/10/1970
06/11/1972
21/06/1976

EST
USK
USK
TUK
USK
USK

Men, 40-49 years, 50m BREASTSTROKE

VERLIIN, Raino
RANNAMETS, Rando

SIRK, Arvo

KONT, Toomas
TSAERO, Kermo

SIRK, Arvo
VANA, Janek

KONT, Toomas

Men, 40-49 years, 50m BUTTERFLY
METSPALU, Martin

01/01/1973
16/06/1975
20/10/1970
15/12/1970
16/06/1977
20/10/1970
06/11/1972
15/12/1970

24/06/1978

RANNAMETS, Rando 16/06/1975

Men, 40-49 years, 50m FREESTYLE

URB, Oliver

METSPALU, Martin
VERLIIN, Raino
RANNAMETS, Rando

ISRAEL, Jaak
PEIKER, Riho

30/04/1978
24/06/1977
05/01/1973
16/06/1975
24/11/1974
21/04/1973

EST
USK
TUK
TUK
USK
TUK
USK
TUK

EST
USK

EST
EST
EST
USK
UKKS
EST

1:16.00

1:30.14

1:00.69
1:06.65
1:09.78
1:14.25
1:16.17
1:17.82
1:23.02
1:32.92
1:34.75
1:35.68
1:49.48

34.37
38.27
48.74
49.29
58.38
1:06.51

39.99
41.97
46.46
47.49
47.54
47.66
51.93

DSQ

33.90
38.48

28.00
30.32
30.34
31.28
33.09
33.12



SIRK, Arvo
TSAERO, Kermo
KONT, Toomas
OLESK, Jan
VANA, Janek
ODER, Rein
ZIRK, Kunnar

20/10/1970
16/06/1977
15/12/1970
04/10/1976
06/11/1972
31/03/1972
21/06/1976

TUK
USK
TUK
USK
USK
21CC Triatloniklubi
USK

34.88
36.21
38.99
39.99
40.05
40.54
40.87
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Women, 50-59 years, 100m BACKSTROKE

VANTSI, Merle 27/02/1965
OTS, Riina 09/04/1964
BEREZEVSKAJA, Margarita 12/10/1968
TOOTSI, Kuelli 01/11/1967

Women, 50-59 years, 100m BREASTSTROKE

TOOTSI, Kuelli 01/11/1967
VANTSI, Merle 27/02/1965
BEREZEVSKAJA, Margarita 12/10/1968

Women, 50-59 years, 100m FREESTYLE

VANTSI, Merle 27/02/1965
OTS, Riina 09/04/1964
TOOTSI, Kuelli 01/11/1967
BEREZEVSKAJA, Margarita 12/10/1968
NAGGEL, Pille 01/09/1963
KEIS, Aime 01/01/1968

Women, 50-59 years, 50m BACKSTROKE

OTS, Riina 09/04/1964
BEREZEVSKAJA, Margarita 12/10/1968
TOOTSI, Kuelli 01/11/1967
NAGGEL, Pille 01/09/1963

Women, 50-59 years, 50m BREASTSTROKE
BEREZEVSKAJA, Margarita 12/10/1968
TOOTSI, Kuelli 01/11/1967

Women, 50-59 years, 50m BUTTERFLY
TOOTSI, Kuelli 01/11/1967

Women, 50-59 years, 50m FREESTYLE

OTS, Riina 09/04/1964
TOOTSI, Kuelli 01/11/1967
BEREZEVSKAJA, Margarita 12/10/1968
NAGGEL, Pille 01/09/1963

KEIS, Aime 01/01/1968

UCLUB
UCLUB
ARGO
EST

EST
UCLUB
ARGO

UCLUB
UCLUB
EST
ARGO
EST
TUK

UCLUB
ARGO
EST
EST

ARGO
EST

EST

UCLUB
EST
ARGO
EST
TUK

1:23.38
1:31.65
1:36.69
1:52.31

1:47.91
1:32.42
1:48.31

1:13.94
1:19.18
1:24.00
1:30.13
1:53.40
2:20.90

43.34
43.79
49.03
1:04.30

49.08
50.03

47.38

34.72
36.78
37.93
48.54
1:00.23
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Men, 50-59 years, 100m BACKSTROKE

SUEUEDEN, Alar
KOOSKORA, Olev

Men, 50-59 years, 100m BREASTSTROKE

LOOKE, Peeter
KOOSKORA, Olev

08/01/1968
01/07/1962

10/06/1967
01/07/1962

Men, 50-59 years, 100m FREESTYLE

SUEUEDEN, Alar
KOOSKORA, Olev
SIIMAR, Sven
VEDLER, Alger
KUEBAR, Andres
PETERSON, Paert

10/04/1968
01/07/1962
16/06/1966
16/07/1966
01/12/1959
18/04/1966

Men, 50-59 years, 50m BACKSTROKE

SUEUEDEN, Alar
LOOKE, Peeter
KOOSKORA, Olev

10/04/1968
10/06/1967
01/07/1962

Men, 50-59 years, 50m BREASTSTROKE

LOOKE, Peeter
SIIMAR, Sven
KOOSKORA, Olev

10/06/1967
16/06/1966
01/07/1962

Men, 50-59 years, 50m BUTTERFLY

KOOSKORA, Olev
LOOKE, Peeter

01/07/1962
10/06/1967

Men, 50-59 years, 50m FREESTYLE

SUEUEDEN, Alar
LOOKE, Peeter
KOOSKORA, Olev
SIIMAR, Sven
KUEBAR, Andres
VEDLER, Alger
PETERSON, Paert

10/04/1968
10/06/1967
01/07/1962
16/06/1966
01/12/1959
16/07/1966
18/04/1966

USK
UCLUB

21CC Triatloniklubi
UCLUB

EST
UCLUB
EST
21CC Triatloniklubi
EST
TUK

EST
21CC
UCLUB

21CC
21CC
UCLUB

UCLUB
21CC Triatloniklubi

EST
EST
UCLUB
EST
EST
21CC Triatloniklubi
TUK

1:24.20
1:37.88

1:33.09
1:39.12

1:08.98
1:13.18
1:15.74
1:23.12
1:24.51
1:29.41

36.73
39.84
44.44

39.98
43.55
43.95

40.22
40.82

30.07
31.06
31.27
32.00
35.82
36.51
37.49



Women, 60-69 years, 100m BACKSTROKE
1 VOOLMAA, Sirje 27/04/1953 UCLUB

Women, 60-69 years 100m BREASTSTROKE
1 SALUPERE, Silvi 11/05/1956 EST

Women, 60-69 years, 50m BACKSTROKE
1 VOOLMAA, Sirje 27/04/1953 UCLUB

Women, 60-69 years, 50m BEASTSTROKE
1 VOOLMAA, Sirje 27/04/1953 UCLUB

Women, 60-69 years, 50m FREESTYLE
1 VOOLMAA, Sirje 27/04/1953 UCLUB
2 JAAL, Annelii 27/08/1950 USK

1:49.87

2:01.63

48.94

52.34

42.02
50.81



Men, 60-69 years, 100m BACKSTROKE
KERNER, Oleg 05/11/1954 EST 1:38.62

Men, 60-69 years, 50m FREESTYLE
KERNER, Oleg 05/11/1954 EST 35.99



Women, 70-79 years, 100m BACKSTROKE
1 ELVET, Malle 01/01/1948 EST

Women, 70-79 years, 50m BACKSTROKE
1 ELVET, Malle 20/06/1948 EST

Women, 70-79 years, 50m BREASTSTROKE
1 ELVET, Malle 20/06/1948 EST

Women 70-79 years, 50m FREESTYLE
1 ELVET, Malle 01/01/1948 EST

3:38.04

1:50.76

1:30.25

1:10.88

Men, 70-79 years, 1(C

1 JAIGMA, Enn

Men, 70-79 years, 1(C

1 JAIGMA, Enn

Men, 70-79 years, 5C

1 JAIGMA, Enn

2

ERTMANN, Jaan

Men, 70-79 years, 5C

1 JAIGMA, Enn

2

ERTMANN, Jaan

Men 70-79 years, 50

1 JAIGMA, Enn

Men, 70-79 years, 5C

1 JAIGMA, Enn

2

ERTMANN, Jaan



JOm BACKSTROKE
23/04/1946 EST

JOm FREESTYLE
23/04/1946 EST

)Jm BACKSTROKE
23/04/1946 EST
01/01/1947 EST

)Jm BREASTSTROKE
23/04/1946 EST
01/01/1947 EST

m BUTTERFLY
01/01/1946 EST

)Jm FREESTYLE
01/01/1946 EST
01/01/1947 EST

1:47.96

1:37.25

45.61
59.00

47.43
58.27

48.61

37.58
49.11



Men, 80-89 years, 50m BREASTSTROKE
1 ERTMANN, Endel 01/01/1934 EST 51.53



